
  
HR Customer Forum 
Operations, Transition & Initiatives 
Agenda 
 

 
Date:   Thursday, September 15, 2016 
Time:   9:00 am - 10:30 am  
Location:   Building 5 Room 602/604 

Segment Time Presenter 
 

Overview and Introductions 5 Min Amy Feiden 
 

Operational Updates 
 

 Payroll 

 Personnel Administration 

 Benefits 

 Time & Attendance 

 Transition & Initiatives 

 Systems Support 

 
 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

 
 
Andrea Funchion 
Sue Oligny 
Nadine Cary 
Ying Burkitt 
Amanda Wheeler, John Oates 
Sue Agars 
 

Spotlight Discussion 
 

 Communication Process Overview 
 

 
 
10 

 
 
HR Transition, Customer Care 
 

General Q & A 10 All 
 

Close 5 Amy Feiden 
 

Next Meeting 

 October 13, 2016 

 Topic Requests due by October 6th 
 
 


